
mini Crostic Puzzle 2100
And to think some people spend seven years getting a PhD.
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A.

Michael R. Jackson work
that won the 2022 Tony
Award for Best Musical as
well as the 2020 Pulitzer
Prize for Drama
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Where to see the Grand
Prismatic Spring and the
Morning Glory Pool 112
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C.
Deserving attention
because of being important
or interesting 125
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D.
His works include Under
Milk Wood and A Child's
Christmas in Wales 108
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E. Salsa mexicana
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F. Word that precedes bone
and farm  36 
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G. Time was; once
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H. Il Duce
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I. Sunflower State capital
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Part of an oath given
before a Congressional
committee  62 

 
123

 
129

   
101

 
 23 

 
115

 
152

 
137

   
 59 

 
 69 

 
159

 
 27 

 
 94 

.

K. Green energy generator
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L. Never ___
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M. ___ doll--ouch!
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N. Produce aisle choice
168

 
 66 

 
116

 
 75 

 
 11 

 
120

 
 97 

 
  6  

 
157

.

O.

Sean Penn and Tim
Robbins won Best Actor
and Best Supporting Actor
Oscars for this crime
drama
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Unfairly target another
person's weakness or
vulnerability 128
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